Cork AAI Graded Leagues, sponsored by John Buckley Sports

Cork Graded Track and Field Meetings
Athletes per Event 2011

Event

23-May-11

10-Jun-11

22-Jun-11

19-Jul-11

23-Jul-11

11-Aug-11

200m

21

15

1500m

33

33

1Mile

Long Jump

Shot

Hammer

4 X 400

100m

31

20

26

800m

39

19

24

High Jump

Discus

4 X 100m

400m

19

13

3000m

25

3000m SC

Triple Jump

Javelin

Medley Relay

High Hurdles

400m Hurdles

Pole Vault

56lb Dist.

5000m

4 X 200m







