Cork AAI Graded Leagues, sponsored by John Buckley Sports

Cork Graded Track and Field Meetings Athletes per Event 2011

Event		23-May-11	10-Jun-11	22-Jun-11	19-Jul-11	23-Jul-11	11-Aug-11
200m		21				15	
1500m			33	33			
	1Mile						
Long Jump	1	6				6	8
,							
Shot		7					
Hammer					5		
4 X 400		5					
	1						
100m			31			20	26
800m			39			19	24
High Jump			5		4	6	
Discus			4				
210000							
4 X 100m						2	
171100111							
400m				19	13		
3000m		25					
3000m SC					7		
Triple Jump					-		
Javelin				2			3
Medley Relay	1				2		
High Hurdles							
400m Hurdles	1					1	
Pole Vault	1			4		•	3
. 3.5 . 3.61.6				•			
56lb Dist.		4				6	
00	1	<u> </u>					
5000m						6	
4 X 200m		8					

	·			